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2024/09/18 17:30:22

Price
11.40 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.52% (-0.06)

CH0022268228
EFGN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

3,661 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

11.38 CHF (1,157)
11.40 CHF (688)
11.70 CHF
11.70 CHF
11.32 CHF
11.46 CHF
11.397866 CHF
81,932
933,849.96

339

180

15

WKN: 2226822
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58963838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0022268228&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0022268228&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6312087a0470dd15141ed100d7f2aabba13b0e62ac9f04ee485d914fb64fe27&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e66a4a1de01faaa93&time=1726766924&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=098ad4615dc47ae46aff28f8d1d41068da3a1735dddbd87f6f8100abca943336&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bff6b637f2f9e4b2e&time=1726766924&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c33c3efec486f655740cdd341bb4d6302e0aa9f3d230cc1e06738c0e68efab25&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d4b421b286e6ed54&time=1726766924&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c58ffb5b8670c3096c04b50494a9419d336e33197fcc6686256fda755652bc4&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=763cdd82dc9b9ac66&time=1726766924&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c40e9b42f3d099903ba9ae27c952eeef05d8ee2e7d0d35c66c7c726cc7e42848&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9aea400a2f2a4bc12&time=1726766924&tool=RSC

EFG INTERNATIONAL AG

Details

2024/09/18 17:30:22

Price

11.40 CHF

Difference © -052%(-0.06)
General attributes
ISIN CH0022268228
Symbol EFGN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,661 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.38 CHF (1,157)
Ask (Ask size) 11.40 CHF (688)
Open 11.70 CHF
High 11.70 CHF
Low 11.32 CHF
Close (prev. day) 11.46 CHF
VWAP 11.397866 CHF
Volume (pcs) 81,932
Trading volume 933,849.96
Number of trades 339
Last size 180
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.36% +10.04% +65.22%
Perf (abs.) -0.52 +1.04 +4.50
Beta - - -
Volatility 28.64 26.17 26.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

11.41 CHF (102,835
11.78 CHF (116,686
12.31 CHF (257,655
11.48 CHF (228,963
13.74 CHF (2024/06/06
10.36 CHF (2024/01/23
13.74 CHF (2024/06/06
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
9.30 CHF (2023/11/08)
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Group

Exchange [F]
SIX Swiss Exchange

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

Date

2024/09/
18

2024/03/
14

2019/06/
28

2024/09/
12

2019/06/

Time

17:30

15:33

17:14

16:59

18:47

Price

11.40 CHF

12.10 CHF

6.00 EUR

13.3213 USD

6.10 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.93 339
0.02 2
0.00 7
0.02 1
0.00 14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0022268228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203854
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203854
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13044074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13460314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13460314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13023914
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EFG INTERNATIONAL AG

Company profile

Company Logo

EFG @ International

Contact Details

EFG INTERNATIONAL AG

Bleicherweg 8 - 8022 Zirich
Telefon: +41-44-226-18-50
Fax: +41-44-226-18-55

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Giorgio Pradelli

Andre Portelli

Dimitris Politis

Enrico Piotto

Martin Freiermuth

Vassiliki
Dimitrakopoulou

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Carlo Lombardini

John Latsis

PericlésSPaul
Petalas

Boris F. J.
Collardi

Emmanuel
Bussetil

Maria Leistner
Philip Lofts
Prasanna
Gopalakrishnan
Roberto Isolani
Stuart Robertson

Yok Tak Yip

Alexander
Classen

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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